
2021 UCA SUMMER UNIVERSITY CLASS SCHEDULE  
 

Time Listed is Pacific Daylight Time 
Date Time Lecture Topics Instructors 

6/21/21 
Monday 

9:30-10:20am 
10:20-10:30am 
10:30-11:00am 
11:00-11:30am 
11:30-12:00pm 
 
 
 
 
1:30-2:20pm 
2:20-2:30pm 
2:30-3:00pm 
3:00-3:30pm 

Lecture 1: Chinese American History and its Impact for Today 
Break 
Group discussion in break out rooms 
Q & A with instructor 
Capstone project 
A unique learning experience and creative opportunity for students 
to produce media content to be featured on a nationwide youth 
media showcase 
 
Lecture 2: What does it mean to be a Chinese American? 
Break 
Group discussion in break out rooms 
Q & A with instructor 

Ted Gong 
President of 1882 Foundation, Former Senior Diplomat 
 
 
Yi Ding 
Faculty Librarian of California State University 
Northridge & a Certified PBS Media Literacy Educator 
 
 
Haipei Shue 
President of United Chinese Americans (UCA) 

6/22/21 
Tuesday 

9:30-10:20am 
 
10:20-10:30am 
10:30-11:00am 
11:00-11:30am 
11:30-12:00pm 
 
1:30-2:20pm 
 
2:20-2:30pm 
2:30-3:00pm 
3:00-3:30pm 

Lecture 3: A Dialogue with Aspiring Youngsters Facing a Complex 
and Convoluted World  
Break 
Dialogue with instructors continues 
Group discussion in break out rooms 
Capstone project 
 
Lecture 4: “I Have a Great Tech Idea. What Shall I Do next? – 
Insights from Two Venture Capitalists and Tech Investors 
Break 
Group discussion in break out rooms 
Q & A with instructor 

Dr. Da Hsuan Feng 
Former Vice President of University of Texas at Dallas 
Dr. Zhiqun Zhu 
Professor of Political Science of Bucknell University  
 
Yi Ding 
 
Dr. Hermann Liu & Tong Zhang 
Venture Capitalists and Tech Investors 

6/23/21 
Wednesday 

9:30-10:20am 
 
 
10:20-10:30am 
10:30-11:00am 
11:00-11:30am 
11:30-12:00pm 
 
1:30-2:20pm 
 
2:20-2:30pm 
2:30-3:00pm 

Lecture 5: Should Chinese Americans be Democrat, Republican or 
Independent? Diverse Views from Two Chinese American Elected 
Officials 
Break 
Group discussion in break out rooms 
Q & A with instructor 
Capstone project 
 
Lecture 6: Politics and Campaigns – Life Story from a Young 
Chinese American Peer 
Break 
Group discussion in break out rooms 

Rui Xu 
State Legislator of Kansas 
Elisa Chan 
Former San Antonio City Councilwoman 
 
 
Yi Ding 
 
Felix Wu 
Legislative Correspondent for US Senator Ossoff 



3:00-3:30pm Q & A with instructor 

6/24/21 
Thursday 

9:30-10:20am 
 
10:20-10:30am 
10:30-11:00am 
11:00-11:30am 
11:30-12:00pm 
 
1:30-2:20pm 
 
2:20-2:30pm 
2:30-3:00pm 
3:00-3:30pm 

Lecture 7: All in the Family – An Intergenerational Dialogue with 
Young Chinese Americans 
Break 
Group discussion in break out rooms 
Q & A with instructor 
Capstone project 
 
Lecture 8: Youth Mental Health: How to be Mentally Prepared for 
the Stressful College Life   
Break 
Group discussion in break out rooms 
Q & A with instructor 

Dr. Bonnie Liao 
Licensed Social Worker, Educator and Youth Mental 
Health Advocate 
 
 
Yi Ding 
 
Justin Chen MD, MPH 
Psychiatrist of Harvard Medical School 

6/25/21 
Friday 

9:30-10:00am 
 
10:00-10:30am 
10:30-10:40am 
 
10:40-11:10am 
11:10-11:40pm 
 

Lecture 9: What can the second generation of Chinese Americans 
do for America’s future? 
Q & A 
Break 
 
Lecture 10: Asian American Leadership for America’s Future 
Q & A with instructor 

Mason Ji 
Juris Doctor Candidate at Harvard Law School, Rhodes 
Scholar, Former White Hours AAPI Ambassador  
 
 
Mike Honda 
Leader and Icon of AAPI Communities, Former 
Congressman 

6/26/21 
Saturday 

 Continue working on the final project   

6/27/21 
Sunday 

 Final project due at 12:00pm (noon) PDT 
Review process starts 

Review Panel 

6/28/21 
Monday 

 Project review Review Panel 

6/29/21 
Tuesday 

 
9:30-12:00pm 
 
 
1:30-2:30pm 
2:30-4:00pm 

Morning:  
Project presentation to showcase creative work from students  
 
Afternoon:  
Project presentation continues if needed 
Graduation Ceremony 
Speakers 
Certificates of Completion 
Scholarship Award 

Morning: 
Selected Students or Groups 
 
 
 
 
TBD 

 
Note: Class schedule and speakers are subject to change.  


