2021 UCA SUMMER UNIVERSITY CLASS SCHEDULE

Time Listed is Pacific Daylight Time

Date	Time	Lecture Topics	Instructors
6/21/21	9:30-10:20am	Lecture 1: Chinese American History and its Impact for Today	Ted Gong
Monday	10:20-10:30am	Break	President of 1882 Foundation, Former Senior Diplomat
	10:30-11:00am	Group discussion in break out rooms	
	11:00-11:30am	Q & A with instructor	
	11:30-12:00pm	Capstone project	Yi Ding
		A unique learning experience and creative opportunity for students	Faculty Librarian of California State University
		to produce media content to be featured on a nationwide youth media showcase	Northridge & a Certified PBS Media Literacy Educator
		media showease	
	1:30-2:20pm	Lecture 2: What does it mean to be a Chinese American?	Haipei Shue
	2:20-2:30pm	Break	President of United Chinese Americans (UCA)
	2:30-3:00pm	Group discussion in break out rooms	
	3:00-3:30pm	Q & A with instructor	
6/22/21	9:30-10:20am	Lecture 3: A Dialogue with Aspiring Youngsters Facing a Complex	Dr. Da Hsuan Feng
Tuesday		and Convoluted World	Former Vice President of University of Texas at Dallas
	10:20-10:30am	Break	Dr. Zhiqun Zhu
	10:30-11:00am	Dialogue with instructors continues	Professor of Political Science of Bucknell University
	11:00-11:30am	Group discussion in break out rooms	V// D/
	11:30-12:00pm	Capstone project	Yi Ding
	1:30-2:20pm	Lecture 4: "I Have a Great Tech Idea. What Shall I Do next? –	Dr. Hermann Liu & Tong Zhang
		Insights from Two Venture Capitalists and Tech Investors	Venture Capitalists and Tech Investors
	2:20-2:30pm	Break	
	2:30-3:00pm	Group discussion in break out rooms	
	3:00-3:30pm	Q & A with instructor	
6/23/21	9:30-10:20am	Lecture 5: Should Chinese Americans be Democrat, Republican or	Rui Xu
Wednesday		Independent? Diverse Views from Two Chinese American Elected	State Legislator of Kansas
		Officials	Elisa Chan
	10:20-10:30am	Break	Former San Antonio City Councilwoman
	10:30-11:00am	Group discussion in break out rooms	
	11:00-11:30am	Q & A with instructor	
	11:30-12:00pm	Capstone project	Yi Ding
	1:30-2:20pm	Lecture 6: Politics and Campaigns – Life Story from a Young	Felix Wu
		Chinese American Peer	Legislative Correspondent for US Senator Ossoff
	2:20-2:30pm	Break	
	2:30-3:00pm	Group discussion in break out rooms	

	3:00-3:30pm	Q & A with instructor	
6/24/21	9:30-10:20am	Lecture 7: All in the Family – An Intergenerational Dialogue with	Dr. Bonnie Liao
Thursday		Young Chinese Americans	Licensed Social Worker, Educator and Youth Mental
	10:20-10:30am	Break	Health Advocate
	10:30-11:00am	Group discussion in break out rooms	
	11:00-11:30am	Q & A with instructor	
	11:30-12:00pm	Capstone project	Yi Ding
	1:30-2:20pm	Lecture 8: Youth Mental Health: How to be Mentally Prepared for the Stressful College Life	Justin Chen MD, MPH Psychiatrist of Harvard Medical School
	2:20-2:30pm	Break	
	2:30-3:00pm	Group discussion in break out rooms	
	3:00-3:30pm	Q & A with instructor	
6/25/21 Friday	9:30-10:00am	Lecture 9: What can the second generation of Chinese Americans do for America's future?	Mason Ji Juris Doctor Candidate at Harvard Law School, Rhodes
	10:00-10:30am	Q & A	Scholar, Former White Hours AAPI Ambassador
	10:30-10:40am	Break	
	10:40-11:10am 11:10-11:40pm	Lecture 10: Asian American Leadership for America's Future Q & A with instructor	Mike Honda Leader and Icon of AAPI Communities, Former Congressman
6/26/21		Continue working on the final project	
Saturday			
6/27/21		Final project due at 12:00pm (noon) PDT	Review Panel
Sunday		Review process starts	
6/28/21		Project review	Review Panel
Monday			
6/29/21		Morning:	Morning:
Tuesday	9:30-12:00pm	Project presentation to showcase creative work from students	Selected Students or Groups
		Afternoon:	
	1:30-2:30pm	Project presentation continues if needed	
	2:30-4:00pm	Graduation Ceremony	
		Speakers	TBD
		Certificates of Completion	
		Scholarship Award	

Note: Class schedule and speakers are subject to change.